Round 3 EVENT: 3rd Chess Centre Rapid U1750 DATE: Sun 30th Jun 2024 TIME: 14:20
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Date
2024-06-30 1585

2024-06-30 1562

2024-06-30 1654
2024-06-30 1652
2024-06-30 1314
2024-06-30 1747
2024-06-30 1101
2024-06-30 1725
2024-06-30 1692
2024-06-30 1629
2024-06-30 1548
2024-06-30 1503
2024-06-30 1330
2024-06-30 0879
2024-06-30 0000
2024-06-30 1258
2024-06-30 0782
2024-06-30 0998
2024-06-30 0000

Rating

White
Talmacel, Marian-Silviu

Cammanchery Krishnan,
Rishab

Frank, Colin
McDonald, Ian
Raposo, Maxwell
Telukuntla, Sai Pavan
Dhunna, Danavir
Cuaresma, Bien

Lee, Stephen K
Gaskin, Ian

Mitchell, Robert
George, John
Simmons, Michael W
Richard, Ashish
Gilchrist, Gabriella
Haslam, Luke
Alexander, Edward
George, Edgar
Shipley, Hugh
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Black
Hepworth, Nigel R

Thomas, Akash

West, Oliver

Lunt, Richard
Amarnath, Talakalukoppa
Umerov, Emirasan
Shiralagi, Kumar
Woozeer, Seth
Butler, Rene

Mills, Robert

Thorp, Alex
Biermann, Albert
Meredith, Daniel
Augustyniak, Jakub
Ali, Ehsaan
Moylayev, Omar

Ali, Amir

Alexander, Elizabeth
Ali, Zahra

Rating
1709

1660

1523
1444
1616
1465
0000
1372
1337
1191
1156
0984
1491
1056
1080
0804
0000
0717
0000

Last update Jonathan Arnott Sun 30th Jun 2024 15:59. Reported by Jonathan Arnott Sun 30th Jun
2024 15:59. Verified By



